Current DRC	
Project Number:	

FIGURE 12

Date Submitted:	5/161	27
Date Site Plan Approved	N-tA	

Date Site Plan Approved: 1770

Date Preliminary Plat Approved: 5166 7

Date Preliminary Plat Expires: 5/6/10

DRB Project No.: 1000365
DRB Application No.: 07DRB-00073

THE ALL

ORIGINAL

INFRASTRUCTURE LIST

(Rev. 9-20-05)

EXHIBIT "A"

TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST

Unity Townhomes	
PROPOSED NAME OF PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN	
Lots 2, 3, 4, 19, 20 & 21, Block 1, Unity Addition	
EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION	

Following is a summary of PUBLIC/PRIVATE Infrastructure required to be constructed or financially guaranteed for the above development. This Listing is not necessarily a complete listing. During the SIA process and/or in the review of the construction drawings, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant items and/or unforeseen items have not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include those items in the listing and related financial guarantee. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant or non-essential items can be deleted from the listing, those items may be deleted as well as the related portions of the financial guarantees. All such revisions require approval by the DRC Chair, the User Department and agent/owner. If such approvals are obtained, these revisions to the listing will be incorporated administratively. In addition, any unforeseen items which arise during construction which are necessary to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's responsibility will be required as a condition of project acceptance and close out by the City.

Financially Constructed		Size	Turn of Improvement	1	*		Construction Ce			
Guaranteed	Under	6 ft.	Type of Improvement Sidewalk	Location Rhode Island Street, SE	From North property line	To South property line	Inspector	P.E.	City Cnst Engineer	
DRC#	DRC#			and Pennsylvania St. SE	of subject property	of subject property	,	,	,	
		12	Removal and replacement of drivepads	Rhode Island Street, SE	North property line	South property line				
				and Pennsylvania St. SE	of subject property	of subject property		/		
		12	Residential sewer stub-outs	Rhode Island Street, SE and Pennsylvania St. SE	North property line of subject property	South property line of subject property				
					———————		/	/	/	
		3	Residential water stub-outs	Rhode Island Street, SE	North property line of subject property	South property line of subject property				
		6	Residential water stub-outs	Pennsylvania Street, SE	North property line	South property line				
					of subject property	of subject property	/			
			1/2 Section of asphalt pavement	Rhode Island Street, SE	North property line of subject property	South property line of subject property				
			Full section of asphalt pavement	Pennsylvania Street, SE	North property line	South property line				
					of subject property	of subject property	,	,	1	
			Remove and replace striping	Rhode Island Street, SE	North property line	South property line				
				and Pennsylvania St. SE	of subject property	of subject property			/	
							/			

			proved for Impact Fee credits. Signature standard SIA requirements.	es from the Impact Fee Adn	ninistrator and the City U	lser Department is requ	ired prior to DF	RB approval	of this
Financially	Constructed		•				Constr	uction Certi	fication
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Priva	te	City Cnst
DRC#	DRC#		•••				Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
		1					,	1	1
]					1	1	
					Approval of Creditat	ole Items:	Approval of C	Creditable It	ems:
					Impact Fee Admistra	tor Signature Date	City User De	ept. Signatu	re Date
				NOTES					
		Engli	neer's Certification of completed grading	g per DPM requirements be	fore financial guaranty o	an be released.			
			Street I	ights per City rquirements.					
1									
_									
_									
2									
_									
2									
3 _									
	AGENT / OWNE	R		DEVELOPMENT RI	VIEW BOARD MEMBER	APPROVALS			
			XXVVI	To KI	1/201.	1. 0	1	. 1	/ /
Ti	uan Van Huy	nh (owner)	() FOR	116	20) (mu	tina Da	ndov	DL 5	160
	NAME (print)	_	DRB CH	HAIR - date	PA	RKS & RECREATION - C			•
THON	MS D. JO	HUSTOH (AC	(ENT)	1 /	-				
Wayje	ohn Surveyi	ng Inc.	- gliff L	5-16-0					
_	EIRM	111	TRANSPORTATION	DEVELOPMENT - date		AMAFCA - date			
	/20		* * *	100 5/16/6	7				
	SIGNATURE - da		LIBRILITY DEVE	LOPMENT - date		- date			
•	4.23.		0 10	LOPIGENT - date		- date			
	て,こう.		Dradley & Bi	ughan 5/16/0	7				
			CITY ENG	MEER - date		- date			
10			DESIGN	REVIEW COMMITTEE REV	SIONS			-	
	REVISION	DATE	DRC CHAIR	USER DEP	ARTMENT	AGEN	T /OWNER		
		1							1
									-